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III SEMESTER- SHIFT I 

DEPT.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT NAME OF THE AGENCY 

15-PSW-001 LourdhSelvi KrupaTust,  

15-PSW-002 Solomon.V IJM 

15-PSW-003 Hephzibah Jeevothya Cancer Hospital, 

15-PSW-004 

Packia Raj 

Association of Community development 

service, 

15 PSW-005 Matilda Dorothy.D Orchard  Trust, Alathur, 

15-PSW-006 Mownica.T India Japan Lighting Ltd, 

15-PSW-007 Markoes.V Pon Pure Chemical India Pvt Ltd, 

15-PSW-008 Guru Eswar.P CRDS, 

15-PSW-009 AnniVinnarasi.J The Insititute of Neurological Science,  

15-PSW-010 Joseph Michel.M  ….Missing-- 

15-PSW-011 RanjithMathew.M Hwarseng Materials Ltd, 

15-PSW-012 Nandhini.A JeevaJothi, 

15-PSW-013 Rashmi.U SCARF,  

15-PSW-015 MoieesonJhairiyam.D Ashok Leyland LTD, 

15-PSW-016 Samantha JudalineFraniz  

15-PSW-017 ParvathiNari Celebrity Fashion Ltd,  

 

15-PSW-019 PawanBaxla Society for education and action,  

15-PSW-020 Stephen Lalruatsaka Gremaltes, 

15-PSW-021 Victor RheniusSamuel.S Manasu, T 

15-PSW-022 Asha.C- ICWO 

15-PSW-023 DivyaBharathy.P Informatiuon and resource center for the 

deprive urban community  

15 -PSW-024 Vinitha Lucas India Service ltd 

15 -PSW-025 JebaMani.L Society for education and action 

15-PSW-026 Reena Francisca Tractors and Fram Equipment, 

15-PSW-027 FioSandria.M The Candles 

15-PSW-028 Ashwin Kumar KrupaTust, 

15-PSW-029 ArockiaDilip.E   

15-PSW-030 Ramya.P IRCDS 

15-PSW-031 Sowmiya.R TI Metal Forming 

15-PSW-032 Nancy.A   
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15-PSW-033 SagayaSathish.R Kone Elevator India Pvt Ltd 

15-PSW-034 Bhavani.R IRCDS 

15-PSW-035 Jubanylla Gabriella Bang Baniyan 

15-PSW-036 ArunRaja.M CRDS 

15-PSW-037 Ajanth Rayan Venture Lighting India Ltd 

15-PSW-038 Clinton Joseph.A Cancer Institute 

15-PSW-039 DipikaMinj Association of Community development 

service 

15-PSW-040 TheoderStepenRaj.S   

15-PSW-041 Benedict Prosper.M   

15-PSW-042 KeerthikaVasan.G R. ShatlPvt Ltd 

15-PSW-043 Deva sundararajan JeevaJothi, Madhavaram, 

15-PSW-044 Ronald sujeevan Orchard  Trust,  
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DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK, LOYOLA COLLEGE, CHENNAI 

CONCURRENT FIELD WORK 2015  

IV SEMESTER - SHIFT I 

DEPT.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT NAME OF THE AGENCY 

15-PSW-001 LourdhSelvi Child Rights & you, Chennai 

15-PSW-002 Solomon.V IRCDUC 

15-PSW-003 Hephzibah Banayan 

Chennai 

15-PSW-004 Packia Raj Karunalya , thandiyarpet, chennai 

15 PSW-005 Matilda Dorothy.D Tamilnadu Slum Clearance Board, chennai 

15-PSW-006 Mownica.T Hotel Savera, TTK, Mylapore, Chennai 

15-PSW-007 Markoes.V TVS Logistics, Chennai 

15-PSW-008 Guru Eswar.P Prathan Education Foundation, Chennai  

15-PSW-009 AnniVinnarasi.J  

15-PSW-010 Joseph Michel.M CMCT , Chetpet , Chennai 

15-PSW-011 RanjithMathew.M KONE Elevators, India PVT LTD, Chennai 

15-PSW-012 Nandhini.A Tamilnadu Slum Clearance Board, chennai 

15-PSW-013 Rashmi.U Cancer Institute, Adyar, Chennai 

15-PSW-015 MoieesonJhairiyam.D Jubliant Food Works, Chennai 

15-PSW-016 Samantha JudalineFraniz  

15-PSW-017 ParvathiNari Kaar Technologies, Saligramam, Chennai 

 

15-PSW-019 PawanBaxla Aid-Et- Action, Chetpet, Chennai 

15-PSW-020 Stephen Lalruatsaka Railway Hospital, Chennai 

15-PSW-021 Victor RheniusSamuel.S Jeevodhaya Hospice, Manali, Chennai 

15-PSW-022 Asha.C- HRF, Little Mount, Chennai 

15-PSW-023 DivyaBharathy.P Social Watch, Tamilnadu 

15 -PSW-024 Vinitha Hotel Ambassdor, Pallava, Egmore, Chennai 

15 -PSW-025 JebaMani.L PCVC, Anna Nagar, Chennai 

15-PSW-026 Reena Francisca Radisson Blue, Chennai 

15-PSW-027 FioSandria.M Scarf Foundation, Chennai 

15-PSW-028 Ashwin Kumar InniyamUdayam Charitable Trust, Chennai 

 

15-PSW-029 ArockiaDilip.E Gremaltus Hospital, Chennai 

 

15-PSW-030 Ramya.P YMCA, EGMORE,Chennai 
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15-PSW-031 Sowmiya.R HGS, Chennai 

 

15-PSW-032 Nancy.A  

15-PSW-033 SagayaSathish.R Jain Housing & Constructions, Chennai 

 

 

15-PSW-034 Bhavani.R Magic Bus India, Chrompet, Chennai 

15-PSW-035 Jubanylla Gabriella Bang Gremaltus Hospital, Chennai 

 

15-PSW-036 ArunRaja.M Arun Rainbow Home, Sowcarpet, Chennai 

 

 

15-PSW-037 Ajanth Rayan Omega Healthcare, Chennai 

NDWM, Chennai 

15-PSW-038 Clinton Joseph.A Railway Hospital, Chennai 

 

15-PSW-039 DipikaMinj National Domestic Workers Movement, Chennai 

 

15-PSW-040 TheoderStepenRaj.S National Domestic Workers Movement, Chennai 

 

 

15-PSW-041 Benedict Prosper.M MCDS, Chennai 

 

 

15-PSW-042 KeerthikaVasan.G Radiant Cash Service, Chennai 

15-PSW-043 Deva sundararajan Aid-Et- Action, Chetpet 

 

15-PSW-044 Ronald sujeevan World Vision, Chennai IRCDUC 
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